M Sliding support U Polar Plus 457 mm Insulation 40 x 226 mm

Commercial details

Part no.
EAN/GTIN
Packing unit
Quantity unit
Weight
Product group

Price unit

Specification

Specification

Product details

Width W

load F5

Outer pipe diameter D
Material thickness
Width material

Width base b

Height base h

Length base L

Height base A

Length shell B
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14742457
4250928443076
1 pcs

pcs

14,11 kg/pc
06-984

1

U-support

585 mm
19,2 kN
457 mm
5 mm
50 mm
140 mm
60 mm
220 mm
99 mm

226 mm

Technical data

Material Steel
Material type S235
Surface galvanized
Insulation thickness 40 mm
Remark

Delivery time On demand. Exchange and return are excluded

Notice Custom order on demand!
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https://mefa.de/en/shop/sliding-support-u-polar-plus~p10887

